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All viscosities - CPS

Certa 800
Standard port size: DN200/8"

Displacement 2.81 gallons per revolution

C
er

ta
_8

00
_M

et
ric

 ©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

 2
02

0 
W

at
so

n-
M

ar
lo

w
 F

lu
id

 T
ec

hn
ol

og
y 

G
ro

up

0
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Fl
ow

 
[G

P
M

]

pump speed [rpm]

Capacity / WHP / AHP / VHP / NIPR

0

5

10

15

20

25

W
H

P

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

A
H

P

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

V
H

P

2.500 CPS

5.000 CPS

10.000 CPS

30.000 CPS

50.000 CPS

100.000 CPS

250.000 CPS

0

5

10

15

20

25

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

N
IP

R
 [P

S
IA

]

pump speed [rpm]

Water

2.500 CPS

5.000 CPS

10.000 CPS

30.000 CPS

50.000 CPS

100.000 CPs

250.000 CPS

© Watson-Marlow Limited, 2020. No liability assumed for damages resulting from the use of the information contained herein.

0 bar
2 bar
4 bar
7 bar

10 bar

14 bar

2 bar

4 bar

7 bar

10 bar

14 bar

2 bar

4 bar

7 bar

10 bar

14 bar


